Master Project Schedule

344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Exported on April 22, 2014 8:00:47 AM PDT

Project Title

[=] Facilities Services

May 4
S M T W T

May 11 May 18 May 25

F S SsSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTF S SMTWT

Jun 8
F S S MTWT

=

S

|=| L&C Calendar

Undergrad Commencement

Res Halls vacate

Law Commencement

Memorial Day holiday

Grad School Commencement

|=| Drainage & Lot Improvements

Mobilize & traffic control measures

Sawcut & asphalt removal

Connect to existing manhole

Install manhole over existing stormline

Grade & rock base for raised lot

Asphalt

Striping lot

1 I

Page 1 of 1



