Master Project Schedule

	Project Title			May 4						May 11							May 18						May 25					Jun 1						Jun 8				
			М		NТ				М	тν					M -	гν					М						1 Т	w					м -	тw			s	
344	Facilities Services																																					
345	E L&C Calendar																																					
346	Undergrad Commencement																																					
347	Res Halls vacate																																					
348	Law Commencement																																					
349	Memorial Day holiday																																					
350	Grad School Commencement																																					
351	Drainage & Lot Improvements																																					
352	Mobilize & traffic control measures																																					
353	Sawcut & asphalt removal																																					
354	Connect to existing manhole																																					
355	Install manhole over existing stormline																																					
356	Grade & rock base for raised lot																																					
357	Asphalt																																					
358	Striping lot																																					